Compar e Responses

Event #. 4814

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Grounds Maintenance for
Hutchinson Island

Number Of Lines. 10

Performance
Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid
Amount

Total Event Score

Arts Landscaping

art elvins

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

16,679.28

Complete Lawn
Care

Danie McCray

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

31,500.00

Southern
L andscape
M anagement

Steve Browne

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

22,810.00

ELP Landscape
Services, Inc.

Jennifer Shaw

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

89,203.92

Urban
Environmental
Services

Adam White

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

36,500.00

J Corbett
Enterprise, Inc.

Jerrod Corbett

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

83,014.00

The Greenery, Inc.

M elissa Brophy

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

59,972.00

Russell Landscape
Savannah Inc

John Wetherald

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

98,928.92

Line
1:Open:104544
Output: Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
52.0000 CYL

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

0.0000

52.0000

115.38000
5,999.76

0.0000

52.0000

200.00000
10,400.00

0.0000

52.0000

195.00000
10,140.00

0.0000

52.0000

1,265.75000
65,819.00

0.0000

52.0000

175.00000
9,100.00
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0.0000

52.0000

754.00000
39,208.00

0.0000

52.0000

518.00000
26,936.00

0.0000

52.0000

561.70000
29,208.40

104544




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Grounds Grounds
Description Maintenance-WSB Maintenance
Line

2:0pen: 104545

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Line Quantity 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000
52.0000 CYL

UnitPrice 44.23000 75.00000 15.00000 28.13000 100.00000 45.00000 47.00000 244.16000
ExtendedPrice 2,299.96 3,900.00 780.00 1,462.76 5,200.00 2,340.00 2,444.00 12,696.32
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 2 104545
Vendor Item Ground Grounds
Description Maintenance BQ Maintenance
Line

3:0pen: 104546

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Line Quantity 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000
52.0000 CYL

UnitPrice 42.30000 75.00000 10.00000 14.07000 100.00000 64.00000 39.00000 122.08000
ExtendedPrice 2,199.60 3,900.00 520.00 731.64 5,200.00 3,328.00 2,028.00 6,348.16
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 3 104546
Vendor Item Ground Grounds
Description Maintenance TS Maintenance
Line

5:0pen: 104548

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Line Quantity 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000
52.0000 CYL

UnitPrice 81.73000 150.00000 110.00000 113.51000 200.00000 510.00000 145.00000 224.77000
ExtendedPrice 4,249.96 7,800.00 5,720.00 5,902.52 10,400.00 26,520.00 7,540.00 11,688.04
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 4 104548
Vendor Item Ground Grounds
Description Maintenance MMP Maintenance
Line

6:0pen: 104549

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000
2.0000 EA

UnitPrice 80.00000 150.00000 525.00000 1,120.00000 550.00000 560.00000 1,736.00000 1,270.00000
ExtendedPrice 160.00 300.00 1,050.00 2,240.00 1,100.00 1,120.00 3,472.00 2,540.00
Total Line Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 5 104549
Vendor Item Shrubbery Maint- Shrubbery
Description WSB Maintenance
Line

8:0Open: 104551

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000
2.0000 EA

UnitPrice 80.00000 200.00000 475.00000 760.00000 550.00000 280.00000 444.00000 508.00000
ExtendedPrice 160.00 400.00 950.00 1,520.00 1,100.00 560.00 888.00 1,016.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 6 104551
Vendor Item Shrubbery Maint Shrubbery
Description MMP Maintenance
Line

9:Open: 104552

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000
2.0000 EA

UnitPrice 400.00000 1,000.00000 800.00000 3,960.00000 550.00000 1,438.00000 3,703.00000 8,860.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

800.00

2,000.00

1,600.00

7,920.00

1,100.00

2,876.00

7,406.00

7
Mulching WSP

17,720.00

104552
Mulching Services

Line
10:Open: 104553
Output: Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
2.0000 EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

2.0000

200.00000
400.00

0.0000

2.0000

200.00000
400.00

0.0000

2.0000

150.00000
300.00

0.0000

2.0000

440.00000
880.00

0.0000

2.0000

550.00000
1,100.00

0.0000

2.0000

312.00000
624.00

0.0000

2.0000

926.00000
1,852.00

8

Mulching Bryan
Square

0.0000

2.0000

4,428.00000
8,856.00

104553
Mulching Services

Line
11:Open: 104554
Output: Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity
2.0000 EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

2.0000

125.00000
250.00

2.0000

200.00000
400.00

2.0000

75.00000
150.00

2.0000

44.00000
88.00

2.0000

550.00000
1,100.00

2.0000

334.00000
668.00

2.0000

926.00000
1,852.00

9
Mulch TS

2.0000

885.00000
1,770.00

104554
Mulching Services

Line
13:0Open: 104556
Output: Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
2.0000 EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

2.0000

80.00000
160.00

0.0000

2.0000

1,000.00000
2,000.00

0.0000

2.0000

800.00000
1,600.00

0.0000

2.0000

1,320.00000
2,640.00

0.0000

2.0000

550.00000
1,100.00

0.0000

2.0000

2,885.00000
5,770.00

0.0000

2.0000

2,777.00000
5,5654.00

10
Mulching MMP

0.0000

2.0000

3,543.00000
7,086.00

104556
Mulching Services
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