

Compare Responses

Event #: 4814

Event Name: Grounds Maintenance for
Hutchinson Island

Number Of Lines: 10

Status: Pending Award

	Arts Landscaping	Complete Lawn Care	Southern Landscape Management	ELP Landscape Services, Inc.	Urban Environmental Services	J Corbett Enterprise, Inc.	The Greenery, Inc.	Russell Landscape Savannah Inc
Performance Evaluation Score	art elvins	Daniel McCray	Steve Browne	Jennifer Shaw	Adam White	Jerrod Corbett	Melissa Brophy	John Wetherald
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	16,679.28	31,500.00	22,810.00	89,203.92	36,500.00	83,014.00	59,972.00	98,928.92
Total Event Score								
Line 1:Open:104544 Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000
UnitPrice	115.38000	200.00000	195.00000	1,265.75000	175.00000	754.00000	518.00000	561.70000
ExtendedPrice	5,999.76	10,400.00	10,140.00	65,819.00	9,100.00	39,208.00	26,936.00	29,208.40
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item							1	104544

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description							Grounds Maintenance-WSB	Grounds Maintenance
Line 2:Open:104545 Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000
UnitPrice	44.23000	75.00000	15.00000	28.13000	100.00000	45.00000	47.00000	244.16000
ExtendedPrice	2,299.96	3,900.00	780.00	1,462.76	5,200.00	2,340.00	2,444.00	12,696.32
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item							2	104545
Vendor Item Description							Ground Maintenance BQ	Grounds Maintenance
Line 3:Open:104546 Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000
UnitPrice	42.30000	75.00000	10.00000	14.07000	100.00000	64.00000	39.00000	122.08000
ExtendedPrice	2,199.60	3,900.00	520.00	731.64	5,200.00	3,328.00	2,028.00	6,348.16
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								

Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail								
Vendor Item							3	104546
Vendor Item Description							Ground Maintenance TS	Grounds Maintenance
Line 5:Open:104548 Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000	52.0000
UnitPrice	81.73000	150.00000	110.00000	113.51000	200.00000	510.00000	145.00000	224.77000
ExtendedPrice	4,249.96	7,800.00	5,720.00	5,902.52	10,400.00	26,520.00	7,540.00	11,688.04
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item							4	104548
Vendor Item Description							Ground Maintenance MMP	Grounds Maintenance
Line 6:Open:104549 Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
UnitPrice	80.00000	150.00000	525.00000	1,120.00000	550.00000	560.00000	1,736.00000	1,270.00000
ExtendedPrice	160.00	300.00	1,050.00	2,240.00	1,100.00	1,120.00	3,472.00	2,540.00
Total Line Score								

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item							5	104549
Vendor Item Description							Shrubbery Maint-WSB	Shrubbery Maintenance
Line 8:Open:104551 Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
UnitPrice	80.00000	200.00000	475.00000	760.00000	550.00000	280.00000	444.00000	508.00000
ExtendedPrice	160.00	400.00	950.00	1,520.00	1,100.00	560.00	888.00	1,016.00
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item							6	104551
Vendor Item Description							Shrubbery Maint MMP	Shrubbery Maintenance
Line 9:Open:104552 Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
UnitPrice	400.00000	1,000.00000	800.00000	3,960.00000	550.00000	1,438.00000	3,703.00000	8,860.00000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	800.00	2,000.00	1,600.00	7,920.00	1,100.00	2,876.00	7,406.00	17,720.00
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item							7	104552
Vendor Item Description							Mulching WSP	Mulching Services
Line 10:Open:104553 Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
UnitPrice	200.00000	200.00000	150.00000	440.00000	550.00000	312.00000	926.00000	4,428.00000
ExtendedPrice	400.00	400.00	300.00	880.00	1,100.00	624.00	1,852.00	8,856.00
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item							8	104553
Vendor Item Description							Mulching Bryan Square	Mulching Services
Line 11:Open:104554 Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
UnitPrice	125.00000	200.00000	75.00000	44.00000	550.00000	334.00000	926.00000	885.00000
ExtendedPrice	250.00	400.00	150.00	88.00	1,100.00	668.00	1,852.00	1,770.00
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item							9	104554
Vendor Item Description							Mulch TS	Mulching Services
Line 13:Open:104556 Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
UnitPrice	80.00000	1,000.00000	800.00000	1,320.00000	550.00000	2,885.00000	2,777.00000	3,543.00000
ExtendedPrice	160.00	2,000.00	1,600.00	2,640.00	1,100.00	5,770.00	5,554.00	7,086.00
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item							10	104556
Vendor Item Description							Mulching MMP	Mulching Services